
EN Official Journal of the European Communities9.3.2002 L 67/77

CORRIGENDA

Corrigendum to Commission Regulation (EC) No 430/2001 of 7 March 2002 concerning tenders notified in
response to the invitation to tender for the export of barley issued in Regulation (EC) No 1558/2001

(Official Journal of the European Communities L 66 of 8 March 2002)

In the contents and on page 14 in the title:

for: ‘Commission Regulation (EC) No 430/2001 …’,

read: ‘Commission Regulation (EC) No 430/2002 …’.


